SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER 6 Amp
6TQ... SERIES
Bulletin   PD-2.283   rev. C   06/00
Major Ratings and Characteristics
IF(AV) Rectangular 6 A
waveform
VRRM range 35  to  45 V
IFSM @ tp = 5 µs sine 690 A

ANODE
1 2
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 52 43
1 - Essential  Part  Number
2 - T = TO-220
3 - Q = Schottky Q Series
4 - Voltage Rating
5 - S = D2Pak
6 - 1 = TO-262
6 T Q 45 -1
35 = 35V
40 = 40V
45 = 45V